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TYPE "A" TYPE "B"

STANDARD PLUG

SAE-XXX-2N

Quick
code
TYPE A

ORDERING CODES

Installation
torque

ST000027

Revision D1

45-50 Nm
(33-37 ft-lb)

Quick
code
TYPE B

ST000331

A B C D E F Hex. I

SAE-08-2N 3/4-16 UNF 31,5 [1,24] 12,7 [0,50] 24 [0,94] 8 [0,31] 4 [0,16]

ST000332 ST000333

ST000208

ST000396

ST000397

SAE-10-2N

SAE-12-2N

SAE-16-2N

SAE-20-2N

7/8-14 UNF 38 [1,50] 15,87 [0,62] 27 [1,06] 10 [0,39] 6 [0,24]

100-110 Nm
(74-81 ft-lb)1 1/16-12 UNF 32 [1,26] 13 [0,51]

170-190 Nm
(125-140 ft-lb)1 5/16-12 UNF 38 [1,50] 15 [0,59]

280-320 Nm
(207-236 ft-lb)1 5/8-12 UNF 46 [1,81] 17 [0,67]

50-55 Nm
(37-41 ft-lb)

6 [0,24]

6 [0,24]

6 [0,24]


